COPA CATALANA TRIAL i KIDS CUP 2006

I Generalitat

Classificacié General Individual

categoria: Alevi

Pos Dorsal
1 133
2 40
3 47
4 17
5 19
6 46
7 63
8 109
9 81
10 199
11 100
12 86
13 206
14 32
15 106
16 175
17 202
18 207
19 188

Cognoms
PUIG CASTILLA

PARE CABALLE
GELPI VALLCORBA
VIDAL OTERO
TARRES MARTRAT
GELPI VALLCORBA
TIBAU ROURA
VINAS TAPIAS
SEUBA ROMEU

Nom
MOISES

ELOI
LLUIS
IGNASI
MIKI MAX
EDUARD
POL
MARC
BERNAT

BAULENAS CLAREMUNT DAVID

BAIGES MARTINEZ
AVECILLA MARTINEZ
CARDUS GONZALEZ
BRUGULAT LOPEZ
PASCUAL MONTALVO
COBOS TARRUELLA
GOMEZ TORRAS

EDUARD
GERARD
FERRAN
NIL
MARIA
MARC
EDGAR

PERELLO LOPEZ-BOADOANNA

PADROS LAPORTA

TRIALSPORT..
ESCOLA DE TRIAL

www.lrialsport. es

IGNASI

i
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de Ciclisme

Poblacié
TORREDEMBARRA

CALLDETENES

SANT FELIU DE CODINES

SANT FOST DE CAMPCETELLES
CABRILS

SANT FELIU DE CODINES
CALDES DE MONTBUI

SANTA COLOMA DE GRAMANET
ODENA

TONA

REUS

SANT ANTONI DE VILAMAJOR
TIANA

MONTRODON - TARADELL
CALLDETENES

MANLLEU

TARADELL

SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES

TIANA

de Catalunya

Consell Catala
de "Esport

#1
15

17

13

#2
20

15

17

13

11

10

#3
20

17

15

13

10

#4
15

20

17

13

11

Federacié Catalana
de Ciclisme

Total
70
69
62
48
40
28
23
20
20
12
11
11
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COPA CATALANA TRIAL i KIDS CUP 2006

I Generalitat

Classificacié General Individual

categoria: Cad et

Pos Dorsal
1 115
2 14
3 20
4 21
5 91
6 191
7 71
8 103
9 45
10 57
11 69
12 232
13 226
14 183
15 92
16 231
17 180
18 149
19 194
20 114
21 205
22 15
23 193
24 61
25 187
26 75
27 22

Cognoms
FIGUERAS VINYAS

VENDRELL MARTINEZ
PUJOL CODERCH
VILLEGAS BOSCH
ZACARIAS SUAY
LOPEZ BLANCO

VON AREND

MOLINA SOLA
MOLINA BARCONS
ARINO BENEDICTO
PAIROT TORREJON
MARIN VILALTA
GALAN GALLEGO
ARINO RIV

MAYA PEDRAZA
SABATE AYMERICH
BRASO LENZNER
CASTILLO MOYA
VIDAL CARRENO
OMEDES PUJOL
CASANOVAS MORATA
GRANADOS ALONSO
CARRENO TALAVERA

Nom
JOAN

MIQUEL
ORIOL
ALBA
GUILLEM
ROMA
WILLIAM
DANIEL
ALBERT
ROGER
MARC
ANDREU
ROBERT
DAVID
DELFIN
GERARD
ORIOL
JOSE MARIA
EDGAR
EDUARD
DANIEL
JOAN
ADRIA

CASANOVAS TRANCOSOSERGIO

MARTIN CASAS
MUNOZ VEGA
DE BOLOS RUTLLANT

TRIALSPORT..
ESCOLA DE TRIAL

www.lrialsport. es

EVALDO
ABEL
IGNASI

i
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de Ciclisme

Poblacié
BARCELONA

CORRO D'AMUNT
CALLDETENES

SANT FELIU DE CODINES
MOLINS DE REI
BARCELONA

SANT JULIA DE VILATORTA
MONTORNES

SOLSONA

TERRASSA

BARCELONA

CALDES DE MONTBUI
BARCELONA

SOLSONA

MONTORNES DEL VALLES
CALDES DE MONTBUI
BARCELONA

SANT JAUME DEL DOMENYS
LLICA D'AMUNT
BARCELONA

GIRONA

SANTA COLOMA DE FARNERS
SANT FELIU DE CODINES
VALLIRANA

MONTORNES DEL VALLES
MATARO

SANTA COLOMA DE FARNERS

de Catalunya

Consell Catala
de "Esport

#1
20

13

10

17

15

#2
20

13

15

17

#3
20

17

15

13

10

11

#4

20

17

15

13

Federacié Catalana
de Ciclisme

Total
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COPA CATALANA TRIAL i KIDS CUP 2006

Classificacié General Individual

Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 10
2 27
3 102
4 97
5 148
6 140
7 227
8 185
9 186
10 82
11 141
12 78
13 130
14 85
15 104
16 23
17 87

Expert

Cognoms
MIRO MOLINS

AGUILAR COROMINAS
ANGLADA VINK
BUSQUET CASANOVAS
PLANAS NUNEZ
POLICANTE
ESCUDERO CARRERA
PARRAMON PLA
CANES BAENA
MUSTIELES GARCIA
MARIN SORIANO
LOPEZ MORENO
ABANT CONDAL
ABANT CONDAL
TRUJILLO VINALLONGA
DE BOLOS RUTLLANT
CLARET FERNANDEZ

TRIALSPORT..
ESCOLA DE TRIAL

www.lrialsport. es

Nom
ANDREU

GERARD
oT

JOAN
EDUARD
FRANCESCO
FERRAN
BLAI

DANI

ABEL
GUILLERMO
CARLES
GEMMA
MIREIA
POL
FRANCESC
JOSEP

i
—

Poblacié
MATARO

L'ESQUIROL

GURB

VALLS

SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES
VERONA (ltalia)

CALDES DE MONTBUI
CALLDETENES

OLIUS

CASPE (Arago6)

SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES
BARCELONA

SABADELL

SABADELL

MONTORNES

SANTA COLOMA DE FARNERS

BARCELONA

I Generalitat

de Catalunya

Consell Catala
de "Esport

#1 #2 #3 #4
13 13 20 20

11 20 17 17
1511 15 O
1017 0 O
20 0 0 O

7 0 0 O

010 0 O
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de Ciclisme

Federacié Catalana
de Ciclisme
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COPA CATALANA TRIAL i KIDS CUP 2006

I Generalitat

Classificacié General Individual

Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 68
2 18
3 62
4 30
5 25
6 108
7 12
8 74
9 98
10 35
11 60
12 184
13 143
14 28
15 89
16 222
17 228
18 229
19 223
20 208
21 93
22 189
23 200
24 190
25 201
26 196
Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 38
2 39
3 72
4 150
5 107
6 132

Infantil

Cognoms
PALOMARES AGUADO

TARRES MARTRAT
TIBAU ROURA
FIGUERAS VINYAS

Nom
MICHAEL

POL
RAFAEL
NICOLAS

1IZQUIERDO SERRATOSA PAU

GRANOLLERS RELATS
MAURI GAL

MURNOZ VEGA

ROURA SUAREZ

VILA GUITERAS
CLARENS MIQUEL
RIERA SEGURA
PARRA CAUDET
SABATE GARAIZABAL
TERRICABRAS RENAU
AGUILAR SALAMANCA
ORDONO ESPALTER
CASTELLET SALCEDO
GARCIA COSTA

PONS DE MONTOLIN
DABAN PERALS

LA SENNE

TORELLO ROCA
DUBOIS

SAGUES PEREZ
GALINDO BUSOM

Open

Cognoms
UZTIVEREA MARTINEZ

GOMEZ CONDE
VON AREND
TEZZA

PASCUAL SERRA
VINAS MONLLAO

TRIALSPORT..
ESCOLA DE TRIAL

www.lrialsport. es

FERRAN
GUILLEM
ANGEL
DANIEL
NIL
LLUIS
JORDI
MARC
VALENTI(
FRANCESC
KEVIN
XAV
ANDREU
MARC
MANOLO
PAU
THEO
JORDI
PAUL
POL
MIQUEL

Nom
JORGE

Poblacié
MOLLET DEL VALLES

CABRILS
CALDES DE MONTBUI
BARCELONA

TARADELL

BARCELONA

CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL
MATARO
CASTELLBELL | EL VILAR
TARADELL
LLINARS DEL VALLES
CASTELLBELL | EL VILAR
Vva. DE LA CANADA (Madrid)
BARCELONA

TONA

SANT FELIU DE CODINES

LLIGA D'’AMUNT

BARCELONA

CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL
CALLIAN (FR)

SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA
TOURRETTES (FR)
MASQUEFA

BARCELONA

Poblacié
BADALONA

JOSE ANTONIO BADALONA

JAUME
SIMONE
SEBASTIA
JORDI

i
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de Ciclisme

SANT JULIA DE VILATORTA
VERONA (ltalia)

CALLDETENES

SANTA COLOMA DE GRAMANET

de Catalunya

Consell Catala
de "Esport

#1
15

17

13

11

20

#1
17

15

20

13

#2
20

17

13

11

10

15

#2
20

#3
20

15

17

10

#3
17

13

20

15

#4
15

17

13

11

10

20

#4
20

17

Federacié Catalana
de Ciclisme

Total
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Total
74
45
20
20
15
13
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COPA CATALANA TRIAL i KIDS CUP 2006

I Generalitat

Classificacié General Individual

Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 54
2 76
3 44
4 52
5 73
6 197
7 99
8 230
9 203
10 198
11 192
12 166
13 204
Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 13
2 153
3 84
4 83
5 51
6 144
7 119
8 80
9 105
10 118
11 65
12 169

Principia
Cognoms

LLADO COMAS

ARAN CALONJA

REIG CALLIS
GELABERT ROURA

FERNANDEZ MORILLAS

ALBERICH VILA
BAIGES MARTINEZ
COSTA ANGLADA

LA SENNE

DAUNAS SABORIT
MORIN ROIG
CORTES GUTIERREZ
CUCALON MARTINEZ

Promesa

Cognoms
VENDRELL MARTINEZ

ARAQUE PRAT
MIQUEL PEREZ
MIQUEL PEREZ
GELABERT ROURA
SANCHIS FIGUERAS
CASAS SORIGUERA
SEUBA ROMEU
PASCUAL MONTALVO
GELPI VALLCORBA
DOLZ PEREZ

TURU CAPELLA

TRIALSPORT..
ESCOLA DE TRIAL

www.lrialsport. es

Nom
DOMENEC

EDUARD
ANNA
MIQUEL
ALEX
ARNAU
MARIUS
ALEX
HUGO
XAVIER
JULIO
AITOR
JACOBO

Nom
ENRIC

JORDI
MARC
ERIC
ANIOL
ANTONI
ALBERT
MARC
ISABEL
JOAN
POL
ALBERT
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de Ciclisme

Poblacié
ARGENTONA

BORGONYA
BARCELONA
MATADEPERA
ARGENTONA

SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT
REUS

TARADELL

CALLIAN (FR)

TARADELL

BARCELONA

MANLLEU

SANT VICENC DE MONTALT

Poblacié
CORRO D'AMUNT

RODA DE TER
CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
MATADEPERA
BARCELONA

TERRASSA

ODENA

CALLDETENES

SANT FELIU DE CODINES
TERRASSA

MATADEPERA

de Catalunya

Consell Catala
de "Esport

#1
17

13

20

15

#1
20

15

13

17

#2
17

20

15

#2
17

20

15

13

#3
15

20

11

17

13

10

#3
15

20

17

13

#4
15

20

11

17

13

#4
15

20

11

10

13

17

Federacié Catalana
de Ciclisme

Total
64
60
50
37
28
17
13
10
10

o N 00 ©

Total
67
60
43
36
28
22
17
17
11
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